\

SATDINA

PERABOT

SAIDINA EXCEL SERVICE SDN BHD
No. 6, Jalan Cengal 2/1, Desa Alam Ria, 44300 Batang Kali, Selangor
Tel: +603-60571884 Fax: +60570305

Email: sales@saidina.com.my Website: www.saidina.com.my

Double Layer Banquet Tables
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Metal leg : 25mm X 25mm mild steel square folding table

NO

MODEL

DIMENSION (L x W x
D mm)

Price
(Grey)

Pric
(Cher

46

MF 4415

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Top

1200 x 450 x 760

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Bottom

L630 x W340

RM167.25

RM223.00

RM183.00 -

47

MF 4420

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Top

1200 x 600 x 760

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Bottom

L630 x W340

RM174.75

RM233.00

RM195.00 -

48

MF 5515

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Top

1500 x 450 x 760

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Bottom

L900 x W340

RM183.00

RM244.00

RM207.00 -

49

MF 5520

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Top

1500 x 600 x 760

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Bottom

L900 x W340

RM198.75

RM265.00

RM226.50 -

50

MF 6615

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Top

1800 x 450 x 760

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Bottom

L1100 x W340

RM273.75

RM365.00

RM230.25 -

51

MF 6620

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Top

1800 x 600 x 760

Double Layer Foldable
Table - Bottom

L1100 x W340

RM222.75

RM297.00

RM254.25 -

*Price depends on quantity.

Please contact us for q

uotation.
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RM244.00

RM260.00

RM276.00

RM302.00

RM307.00

RM339.00




